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Margin of Error +4.1%

1. Are you happy or unhappy that American Idol has been cancelled by Fox?

HaDDY e 22%
Indifferent ... e 62%
UNNa Y oo 8%
N Ot UM ottt e e e 8%

2. Did you ever regularly watch a full season of American Idol?

Yes, more than One ... e 19%
Yes, but only One ... .o 13%
N i 64%
NOt SUIE oot e e 4%

3. Do you prefer American Idol or The Voice?

American Idol ... e 13%
The VOICE . 20%
NIt Nl e 62%
Nt SUIE o e e 5%

4. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Simon Cowell?

Very favorable .. ... 8%
Somewhat favorable ......... . 26%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 24%
Very unfavorable ... 10%

DNt KNOW .o e 31%
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5. Who is your favorite winner of American Idol?

Kelly Clarkson .. ... e 13%
Ruben Studdard ... 2%
Fantasia BarrinO ... ... i e 2%
Carrie Underwood ... ... e 21%
Taylor HICKS .o 1%
JOrdin SParks ... 3%
David COOK ... 1%
Kris AllEN e e 1%
Lee DeWYzZe . 0%
SCOtty MCOIEEIY . e 1%
Phillip Phillips .. e 3%
Candice GloVer .. ... 1%
Caleb JOhNSoN ... 0%

L AON t haVve ONe ..o 51%



